
‭2023 5O5 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP‬
‭2023 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP‬‭(PRE-WORLDS)‬

‭September 21 – OCTOBER 1, 2023‬
‭Organizing Authority: St. Francis Yacht Club (StFYC)‬

‭Schedule of Events‬

‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Event‬

‭Monday, September 18‬ ‭1200‬ ‭Boats may not arrive prior to this time‬

‭Thursday, September 21‬ ‭1000 - 1700‬ ‭Check-in and Measurement‬

‭Friday, September 22‬ ‭1000 - 1700‬ ‭Check-in and Measurement‬

‭1800‬ ‭Competitors Briefing‬

‭Saturday, September 23‬ ‭1130‬ ‭Pre-Worlds / NAs Racing, Refreshments following‬

‭1800‬ ‭American Section Annual General Meeting‬

‭Sunday, September 24‬ ‭1130‬ ‭Pre-Worlds / NA Racing‬

‭Sunday, September 24‬ ‭Approx 1700‬ ‭Pre-Worlds / NAs Awards Presentation & Worlds Opening Ceremony‬

‭(Represent your country theme, casual)‬

‭Monday, September 25‬ ‭1000 - 1700‬ ‭Check-in and Measurement‬

‭1800‬ ‭Competitors Briefing‬

‭Tuesday, September 26‬ ‭1200‬ ‭Worlds Racing‬

‭Posting Racing‬ ‭Daily Awards and Refreshments‬

‭Wednesday, September 27‬ ‭1000‬ ‭International Annual General Meeting‬

‭1300‬ ‭Worlds Racing‬

‭Post Racing‬ ‭Daily Awards and Refreshments‬

‭Thursday, September 28‬ ‭1200‬ ‭Worlds Racing‬

‭Posting Racing‬ ‭Daily Awards and Refreshments‬

‭Approx 1700‬ ‭Midweek Party‬

‭Friday, September 29‬ ‭All Day‬ ‭Lay Day / Worlds Racing (if needed)‬

‭Saturday, September 30‬ ‭1200‬ ‭Worlds Racing‬

‭Post Racing‬ ‭Daily Awards and Refreshments‬

‭Sunday, October 1‬ ‭1200‬ ‭Worlds Racing‬

‭Post Racing‬ ‭Daily Awards and Refreshments‬

‭Sunday, October 1‬ ‭Approx 1800‬ ‭Awards Banquet (Yachting Attire)‬

‭For further information please contact the StFYC Race Office at (415) 655-7756, email racing@stfyc.com or visit‬
‭www.stfyc.com‬‭.‬

http://www.stfyc.com/

